
9 – 11 классы
Ключи

1. Лексика и грамматика

Aufgabe 1.

elektronisches 1

angeschlossen 2

Vorteil 3

Gegensatz 4

anwesend 5

Briefkasten 6

archivieren 7

entnehmen 8

Sollte 9

geschrieben 10

Server 11

Aufgabe 2.

A dem

B zwischen

C dass

D wird

E an

F dessen

G Da

H es

I die



2. Лингвострановедение

1 В

2 В

3 А

4 B

5 A

6 D

7 A

8 А

9 В

10 С

11 C

12 C

13 B

14. A

15. A

16. B

17. A

18. C

19. B

20. C



3. Чтение

13 E

14 B

15 G

16 I

17 C

18 F

19 D

20 J

1 C

2 А

3 C

4 C

5 В

6 В

7 А

8 А

9 А

10 C

11 B

12 C



4. Аудирование

1 С

2 С

3 А

4 С

5 В

6 А

7 А

8 С

9 А

10 С

11 D

12 В

13 D

14 С

15 В


